106000	026834
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000069914750
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	64./17./0501006001 ***60.00 Setue bary of State TALLAHASSEF. FLORID.
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: Office Use Only	06 APR 17 AN S. 17



## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations TO:

1

÷

## SUBJECT: W&S COMMUNICATIONS, LLC (Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	LAWRENCE WI	LLIAMS, JR (Name of Person)			
W & S COMMUNICATIONS, LLC (Firm/Company)			O6		
2001 Belle VUE Way A7			06 APR 17 SECRE LINR ALLI AHASS	P 4 .7 L	
(Address)		<b>L</b> 283	k la		
	Tallahassee, FL	32304 y/State and Zip Code)	AH 8:5	AH 8:	
	(Ch	yrstaic and zip code)	and <b>S</b>		
For further informa	tion concerning this matter, please	e call:	/ <b>:-</b> •		
		at ()			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytim	e Telephone Number)		
Enclosed is a check f	or the following amount:				
<b>\$25.00</b> Filing Fee	<b>S</b> 30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	Section 2 Sector 2 Se		
R	AHLING ADDRESS: legistration Section Division of Corporations	STREET/COURI Registration Section Division of Corpora	n		
	O. Box 6327 allahassee, FL 32314	Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cer	nter Circle		

Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

## W & S COMMUNICATIONS, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST:	The Articles of Organization were filed on 17th of April, 2006 and assigned document number 10000020834			
	document number 10600026834	NE SE	90	
SECOND:	This amendment is submitted to amend the following:	L VH CVC	APR	
	Article IV - Removal of the following Managing Members:	SSA		
	Taras Stokes		A	1
	7412 Hickock Court, Tallahassee, FL 32311	NLS IVIS	ື <u>ຜ</u> ບາ	<u> </u>
	Andrea Stokes	<u>O</u> m		
	7412 Hickock Court, Tallahassee, FL 32311		-	
			-	

Article I - Removal of the Limited Liability Company name:

W&S Communications, LLC

ł

Article I - Listing the name of the Limited Liability Company as:

Blue Collar Communications, LLC

Dated 17th of April , 2006

Fauren nature of a member or authorized representative of a member

LAWRENCE WILLIAMS, JR

Typed or printed name of signee

Filing Fee: \$25.00